ANIMAL &
VETERINARY
SERVICE

A cluster of NParks

LIST OF AVS ACCREDITED DOG TRAINERS
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NAME OF TRAINER

G. Narayamasamy Ahlagappan (Godfrey)

Bong Hoh In Lucas
Cheong Cindy

Elsen Chan Chee Kian
Glen Chew

Al Chong

Joseph Klass

Max Chua

Koh Tian Lock, Patrick
Leow Peow Ming (Fred)
Lim Teck Seng

Low Kok Choon

Jazz Ng

Jeryl Ng

Ong Pek Hwee Jeffery
Poh Su Lin

Jacky Tan

Marcus Tan

CONTACT

96214514

9790 3033

9620 0280

9616 1313

9232 9385

8101 6085

87809150

9746 1205

9027 6873

9746 6207

97215531

9770 3529

9322 3310

9226 2292

9791 8313

9028 0121

8222 8376

9113 1237

ALTERNATE CONTACT EMAIL

godfreyalagappan@gmail.com

smartdoggy.lucas@gmail.com

cindy@buglesk9.com.sg

elsen.chan@bgs.sg

k9matterssg@gmail.com

mdtmydogtrainer@gmail.com

jcklass@gmail.com

woof@pawsitivefurkids.com

acesfred@yahoo.com.sg

k9joses@yahoo.com.sg

bcc@cdtrainers.com.sg

apawz.jazz@gmail.com

jeryl.nsh@gmail.com

K9worldsg@gmail.com

k9kampong@gmail.com

woof@hopefordogs.sg

caninesmatter@gmail.com

WEBSITE

www.smartdoggy.com.sg

www.buglesk9.com.sg

Www.k9matters.sg

www.mydogtrainer.com.sg

https://www.coachurdog.com/

www.PawsitiveFurkids.com

www.cdtrainers.com.sg

Www.apawz.com

www.facebook.com/K9World

www.k9kampong.com
www.hopefordogs.sg

www.caninesmatter.com
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Last updated on 18 Nov 2023

A Mahadavan

Ken Tng

Randy Seow

Wong Patrick

Yeo Joseph

Yeo Ricky

9004 6411

9875 6560

9623 2880

6463 1066

9138 9922

9145 4818

6802 4513

8823 5623

6280 6671 (FAX)

Davank9@gmail.com

ken@caninesolutions.sg

admin@k9academy.sg

patrick@waggie.com.sg

leices@singnet.com.sg

yeo.ricky@gmail.com

www.caninesolutions.sg

www.k9academy.sg
https://waggie.com.s,
www.lei-ces.com

www.doglistenerconsult.com
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